

14 CS DJ 367-24

ARUN SANKHWAL Vs. ANOOP GUPTA

24.01.2025

Present:- Sh. Amit Sethi, Ms Ekadhana Sethi and Sh. Rishabh Sharma, Ld. Counsels for plaintiff.
Sh. Anil Kumar Batra and Sh. Manan Lohani, Ld. Counsels for defendant.
Sh. Manoranjan Yadav, Ld. Counsel for bank witness along with Sh. Bhuwan Singh, Senior Manager, HDFC Bank Ltd.

1. Today, DW2 examined, cross examined and discharged. Diet money paid.
2. List for further cross examination of DW1 on **19.02.2025 and 20.02.2025 at 2 pm.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/24.01.2025(sk)