

13 CS DJ 367-24

ARUN SANKHWAL Vs. ANOOP GUPTA

19.02.2025

Present:- Proxy counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Proxy counsel for defendant through VC.

1. At joint request, list for DE on **11.03.2025 at 2 pm.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/19.02.2025(sk)