

1CS DJ 367-24

ARUN SANKHWAL Vs. ANOOP GUPTA

11.05.2026

Present : Sh. Amit Sethi and Sh. B. Anand, Ld. Counsels
for plaintiff.
Sh. Manan Lohani and Sh. Dhruv Kumar,
Ld. Counsels for defendant.

1. PW9/Sh. Abhishek Vashisht, JJA, Record Keeping Branch, the Hon'ble Delhi High Court, New Delhi is present, examined and discharged. Diet money paid to witness.
2. Original Pen Drive containing the certified copy of the order /judgment dated 14.05.2007 passed by Hon'ble Delhi High Court in I.A. no.9031/2000 brought by the witness/PW9 retained on court record in an envelope.
3. List for remaining PE **for 01.06.2026 at 12 noon.**

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/11.05.2026 (vg)