

1 CS DJ 367-24

ARUN SANKHWAL Vs. ANOOP GUPTA

01.06.2026

Present : Mr. Amit Sethi, Mr. B. Anand and Mr. Neeraj,
Ld. Counsels for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Mr. Anil K. Batra, Mr. Anil Dwivedi, Mr. Manan
Lohani and Sh. Dhruv Kumar, Ld. Counsels for
defendant.

1. PW1/Sh. Arun Sankhwal is present, examined in chief and partly cross-examined. His further cross-examination is deferred with direction to produce certain documents as mentioned in his testimony on NDOH.
2. List for further cross-examination of PW1 **for 31.07.2026 at 2 pm.** Time is fixed at request of parties as the matter is old.

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/01.06.2026 (vg)